

These additional errors were unfortunately spotted after the August 2025 reprint

Page 35 column 2 2 lines up change Weare to Wearne

Page 171 column 1 penultimate para change 890 Sqn to 881 Sqn

Page 172 caption change 890 Sqn to 881 Sqn

Page 218 RAF Chivenor in Cornwall should read RAF Chivenor in Devon

Page 242 ‘magnetic airborne detector’ should be magnetic anomaly detector.

Page 287 22.12.42 delete top entry for Kowalewski; change Gaul from (B) to (F) Page 300 5 Feb 44 change Karl Lederer to Anton Leder